2024-2025 ACADEMIC DATES

Dates may be rescheduled due to the use of emergency snow days.

Wednesday September 11 Midterm

Tuesday September 17 Midterm Progress Reports Sent Home
Friday October 11 End of First Nine Weeks

Thursday October 17 Report Cards Sent Home

Wednesday November 6 Midterm

Tuesday November 12 Midterm Progress Reports Sent Home
Friday December 13 End of Second Nine Weeks

Thursday December 19 Reports Cards Sent Home
Wednesday January 29 Midterm

Tuesday February 4 Midterm Progress Reports Sent Home
Friday March 7 End of Third Nine Weeks

Thursday March 13 Report Cards Sent Home

Wednesday April 16 Midterm

Tuesday April 22 Midterm Progress Reports Sent Home
Friday May 23 End of Fourth Nine Weeks

(May be changed if emergency days are used.)

Midterm Progress Reports and Quarterly Grade Reports are
available to parents at www.schoolinsight.com.
Pre-registration with the school and an e-mail address will be
required. Please contact Brenda Dye at the school if interested.




